

Misc 10/19  
Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 34  
19.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 15.11.2022.  
Petitioners file hazira through Ld Advocate.  
OP also files hazira through Ld Advocate.  
Fix 29.11.2025 for hearing of petition dated 15.11.2022.

D/C by me

ADJ 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Bongaon